
March 21, 2016 Fall 2016 

TERM COURSE_TITLE CRN SUBJ CRSE SEQ INSTRUCTOR FACULTY_EMAIL START_DATE END_DATE

201640 Medical Terminology I 40168 ALLH 210 400 Sharon,Green sfgreen@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Medical Terminology I 40169 ALLH 210 401 Sharon,Green sfgreen@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Medical Terminology I 40170 ALLH 210 402 Katrina,Harris klharris@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Medical Terminology I 40505 ALLH 210 403 Sharon,Green sfgreen@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Introduction to Nutrition 40063 BIOL 215 400 John,Alak jalak@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 General Biology Lec 40167 BIOL 104 400 Barbara,Hollis bhollis@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Anatomy & Physiology I 40384 BIOL 220 400 Joseph,Orban jorban@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Microbiology Lecture 40385 BIOL 200 400 Ilko,Iliev iiliev@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 General Biology Lec 40601 BIOL 105 400 Ilko,Iliev iiliev@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Introduction to Nutrition 40600 BIOL 215 401 John,Alak jalak@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Intro to Computer Concepts 40146 CMPS 101 400 Iris,Champion ichampion@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Intro to Computer Concepts 40180 CMPS 101 401 Iris,Champion ichampion@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Intro to Computer Concepts 40181 CMPS 101 402 Sharon,Golett sgolett@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Fundamentals of Speech 40560 COMM 210 400 Louise,Smith lsmith@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Fundamentals of Speech 40561 COMM 210 401 Louise,Smith lsmith@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Freshman English I 40250 ENGL 110 400 Joyce,Cottonham jcottonham@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 American Literature 40387 ENGL 214 400 Lonnie,McCray lmccray@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Freshman English II 40386 ENGL 111 401 Joyce,Cottonham jcottonham@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 College Success 40433 FROR 120 402 Tiffany,Manning tmanning@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 College Success 40434 FROR 120 403 Tuesday,Mahoney twilliams@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Plane Trigonometry 40154 MATH 140 400 Vanessa,White vwhite@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Algebra for College Students 40178 MATH 133 400 Marci,Collins mcollins@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Intermediate Algebra 40503 MATH 90 400 Harolyn,Wilson hwilson@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Pre-Calculus Algebra 40179 MATH 135 401 Marci,Collins mcollins@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Finite Mathematics 40248 MATH 200 401 Jimmy,Daniel jdaniel@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Business Communication 40164 MGMT 260 400 Aylwin,Holmon aholmon@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Introduction to Business 40390 MGMT 200 401 Regina,Webb rwebb@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Enjoyment of Music 40392 MUSC 200 400 Dorsey,Summerfield dsummerfield@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Enjoyment of Music 40568 MUSC 200 401 Dorsey,Summerfield dsummerfield@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Developmental Psychology 40109 PSYC 250 400 Belinda,Dixon bdixon@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 General Psychology 40394 PSYC 210 401 Lonnie,Hamilton lhamilton@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016

201640 Intro to Radiologic Tech 40395 RADT 103 400 Sharon,Green sfgreen@susla.edu 8/15/2016 12/15/2016


